
 
Room Parents 2023-2024 

 
Kindergarten: 
Chiozzi Kate Kurkul (kekurkul@gmail.com) 
 Ashleigh Erturk (erturkfamily4@gmail.com) 
 
Corbin Marinna Connolly (mfador@gmail.com) 
 Sam Sullivan (samantha.snitow@gmail.com) 
  
Miller Michele Dasilva-Martins (michele@lawdasilva.com) 
 Kristen Stott (kdevlin91@gmail.com) 
 
Zallen Julee Armitage (jpulverenti@gmail.com) 
 Caitlin Woo-Pierce (caitlin.woo@gmail.com) 
  
First Grade: 
MacAllister Adrienne Chiozzi (adrienne.chiozzi@gmail.com) 
 Alyssa Jackson (alyssatenaglia@yahoo.com) 
 
Mullin Crystal Orfanos (crystal.sannella@gmail.com) 
 Stephanie Picariello (stephanie.picariello@gmail.com) 
 
Powell Jill DePamphilis (jskessler811@gmail.com) 
 Jia Liu (liu.proudlj@gmail.com) 
 
Ryan Kate Evans (katherinemaryevans@gmail.com) 
 Mary Kate Keyes (keyes.mary@gmail.com) 
 
Second Grade: 
Farnham Lauren Satyshur (lsatyshur@gmail.com) 
 Caroline Hughes-Wilder (carolinehugheswilder@gmail.com) 
 
McWilliams Ann Griffin (ann.y.choi82@gmail.com) 
 Katie Ouellette (camaou3@gmail.com) 
 
O’Brien Julie Donnelly (juliemtdonnelly@gmail.com) 
 Sarah Liekweg (seliekweg813@gmail.com) 
  
Patten Jen Baecker (jenrob44@gmail.com) 
 Bianca Nawrocki (bianca.n.nawrocki@gmail.com) 
 
 
 
 

Third Grade: 
Keefe Kristen Kissane (kristin.kissane@gmail.com) 
 Jamie Meeker (scaia01@yahoo.com) 
 
Long Nick Brown (nickbrown928@yahoo.com) 
 Jamie Lane (jamie.viglione@gmail.com) 
 
McCarthy Christina Barsanti (cmbourque@gmail.com) 
 Kate Orbon (orbon.kate@gmail.com) 
 
Prinn Erica Wainer (ericawainer@gmail.com) 
 Jayashree Mohandas (jayashreemohandas@gmail.com) 
 
Fourth Grade: 
Mallon Amy Hamilton (amy@thewesternshore.com) 
 Christina Wright (cmwrightacct@gmail.com) 
 
Minigell Mia Angle (miaangle1111@gmail.com) 
 Alyssa Wrigley (wrigleyalyssa@gmail.com) 
 
Pehrson Becky Ingis (ringis@gmail.com) 
 Kerri Wenson (kerriwenson@gmail.com) 
 
Scanlon Stephanie Griebel (scastonguay@gmail.com) 
 Kim Kaminsky (kjauron@gmail.com) 
 
Fifth Grade: 
Lovejoy  Anny Guerra (annyguerra2001@yahoo.com) 
  Shauna Murray (shaunahmurray@gmail.com) 
 
McCall  Cristina Addesa (cristina.addesa@gmail.com) 
  Kasia Janasik (katarzynajanasik3@gmail.com) 
 
McDonough  Laura Chabot (laurachabot78@gmail.com) 
  Danielle Solari (danpaw23@yahoo.com) 
 
Moriarty  Greg Dudevoir (gregdudevoir@gmail.com) 
  Jennifer Winsor (jwinsor2819@gmail.com) 
 
Pappafotopoulos Kimberly Cratty (crattypeople@me.com) 
  Sara Wells (sara.wells@morganlewis.com) 


